Brock () -vs- Concordia ()
10/28/2023 at Concordia

gate: 1306 %%/5023 Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
tart: 3:
Time: 2:13 Brock : 0 2 0 1 3
Attendance: 200 Concordia 1 0 1 0 2
Location: Concordia BRO: Matthew Duarte (1); Jordan Stock (1); Jacob Roach (1)
CON: Charles-Antoine Paiement (2)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO CON
1st 13:18 CON Charles-Antoine Paiement Phelix Martineau, Simon Lavigne PP 0 1
2nd 1:26 BRO Matthew Duarte Ethan Sims, Ryan Stepien EV 1 1
2nd  16:11 BRO Jordan Stock Christophe Cote, EV 2 1
3rd 16:45 CON Charles-Antoine Paiement Phelix Martineau, Samuel Desgroseilliers PP 2 2
oT 0:34 BRO Jacob Roach Tyler Burnie, Zach Taylor EV 3 2
Brock Power Plays Concordia Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 18:50 20:00 01:10 0 0 - 1st 12:45 13:18 00:33 1 0 PPG
2nd 14:26 15:04 00:38 0 0 - 1st 15:09 17:09 02:00 0 0 --
01:48 0 0 0/2 2nd 16:26 17:04 00:38 0 0 --
3rd 03:33 05:33 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 09:18 11:18 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 16:33 16:45 00:12 1 0 PPG
07:23 2 0 2/6
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Rylan Thiessen 02:00 CLOSING HAND ON PUCK MINOR 12:45 PP
1st BRO Matthew Riva 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:09 PP
1st CON Sean Larochelle 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 18:50 PP
2nd CON Phelix Martineau 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:26 PP
2nd BRO Tyler Burnie 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 15:04 PP
3rd CON Tyler Hylland 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:57
3rd BRO Olivier Desroches 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:57
3rd BRO Matthew Barnes 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 3:33 PP
3rd BRO Zach Taylor 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 9:18 PP
3rd BRO Olivier Desroches 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 16:33 PP




Brock 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

BLK

Jacob Hutchings
Ryan Thompson
Jonah Boria
Ryan Stepien
Matthew Duarte
Christophe Cote
Cale Sanders
Cole Tymkin
Matthew Riva
Jordan Stock
Ethan Sims
Tyler Burnie
Zach Taylor
Jared Marino
Jacob Roach
Justin Brack
Connor Ungar
Matthew Barnes
Rylan Thiessen
Olivier Desroches

o

Concordia 2

Pos #

Totals

Player

WO OoOOOOH OO0OO0OOO0OHFH OO OO0+ OOOOoO|I

vuifoooooookr Hr - OOOOHK O OO0 O
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 OO0 O OoO O (ks
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

7-14

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

4
5
10
12
13
16
17
19
20
22
23
25
26
27
30
32
34
37
53
61
82

Samuel Desgroseilliers
Christopher Inniss
Edouard Charron

Sean Larochelle

Emile Hegarty-Aubin
Nicholas Girourd
Mathieu Bizier

Blake Richardson
Simon Lavighe

Phelix Martineau
Charles-Antoine Paiement
Loick Daigle

Isiah Campbell

Gabriel Proulx

Nikolas Hurtubise
Julien Anctil

Jordan Naylor

Kyle Havlena
Charles-Antoine Giguere
Nathan Lavoie

Tyler Hylland

o

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

C Mins

NO O OOOOOOOONOOOOOOOOOOoO|I

RO O OOOODO0OO0OO0OO0OONFHOOOOOOO >
OO OO0 OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0OD0 000000 OO OO
OO OO O OO0 000000000 O0OO0ODOoOOoOOoOOoO|N
OO OO0 O OO0 000000000000 OoOOoO OoO|w

4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 O OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 0O 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

Concordia Goalkeeping

Concordia Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

OO0 O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 O0OD0OO0O0OO0OO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 Jacob Hu

30 Connor Ungar

tchings 0:00
W 60:34

0 18 16 18

34 Jordan Naylor L 60:34

26

Totals

G
A
0
2
2

Brock Faceoffs

0 18 16 18

G
A
30 Nikolas Hurtubise 0:00 O
3
Totals 3

Concordia Faceoffs

N[N ©ON

A O|W

O |0 O |~

26



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 CON
0-0
0-1 PPBRO
0-1 PPBRO
0-1
PP
0-1 CON
PP
0-1 CON
PP
0-1 CON
0-1
0-1 PPBRO
0-1 PPBRO
0-1 PPBRO
0-1
1-1
1-1 PP BRO
1-1
1-1 PP BRO
1-1
PP
2-1 CON
PP
2-1  CON
PP
2-1  CON
PP
2-1 CON
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
PP
2-1  CON
PP
2-1 CON
PP
2-1  CON
2-1
PP
2-1  CON
PP
2-1 CON
PP
2-1  CON
2-1
PP
2-1  CON
2-1

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[12:45] Penalty on Rylan Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for CLOSING HAND ON PUCK, (power play opp).

[12:45] Start power play for CON.

[13:18] GOAL by CON Charles-Antoine Paiement (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Phelix Martineau and Simon
Lavigne, On ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 8 for season.

Brock 0, Concordia 1

[13:18] Rylan Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.

[13:18] End power play for CON.

[15:09] Penalty on Matthew Riva BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[15:09] Start power play for CON.
[17:09] Matthew Riva (BRO) penalty complete.

[17:09] End power play for CON.

[18:50] Penalty on Sean Larochelle CON 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[18:50] Start power play for BRO.

[20:00] Sean Larochelle (CON) penalty complete.

[20:00] End power play for BRO.

Period #2 Plays

[01:26] GOAL by BRO Matthew Duarte, Assist by Ethan Sims and Ryan Stepien, On ice for BRO: , On ice for CON: , goal
number 1 for season.

Brock 1, Concordia 1

[14:26] Penalty on Phelix Martineau CON 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[14:26] Start power play for BRO.

[15:04] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).

[15:04] End power play for BRO.

[16:11] GOAL by BRO Jordan Stock, Assist by Christophe Cote, On ice for BRO: , On ice for CON: , goal number 1 for season.

Brock 2, Concordia 1

[16:26] Phelix Martineau (CON) penalty complete.
[16:26] Start power play for CON.

[17:04] Tyler Burnie (BRO) penalty complete.

[17:04] End power play for CON.
Period #3 Plays

[00:57] Penalty on Tyler Hylland CON 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[00:57] Penalty on Olivier Desroches BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[02:57] Tyler Hylland (CON) penalty complete.

[02:57] Olivier Desroches (BRO) penalty complete.

[03:33] Penalty on Matthew Barnes BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[03:33] Start power play for CON.
[05:33] Matthew Barnes (BRO) penalty complete.

[05:33] End power play for CON.
[09:18] Penalty on Zach Taylor BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[09:18] Start power play for CON.
[11:18] Zach Taylor (BRO) penalty complete.

[11:18] End power play for CON.
[16:33] Penalty on Olivier Desroches BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[16:33] Start power play for CON.

[16:45] GOAL by CON Charles-Antoine Paiement (POWER PLAY), Assist by Phelix Martineau and Samuel Desgroseilliers, On
ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 9 for season.



Brock 2, Concordia 2
2-2 PP BRO [16:45] Olivier Desroches (BRO) penalty complete.
2-2 PP BRO [16:45] End power play for CON.
Period #4 Plays

[00:34] GOAL by BRO Jacob Roach, Assist by Tyler Burnie and Zach Taylor, On ice for BRO: , On ice for CON: , goal number
2-2 3 for season.

Brock 3, Concordia 2



