Brock () -vs- Concordia () 10/28/2023 at Concordia

Date: 10/28/2023 Start: 3:00PM Time: 2:13 Attendance: 200 Location: Concordia

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Brock	0	2	0	1	3
Concordia	1	0	1	0	2

BRO: Matthew Duarte (1); Jordan Stock (1); Jacob Roach (1) **CON:** Charles-Antoine Paiement (2)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	BRO	CON
1st	13:18	CON	Charles-Antoine Paiement	Phelix Martineau, Simon Lavigne	PP	0	1
2nd	1:26	BRO	Matthew Duarte	Ethan Sims, Ryan Stepien	EV	1	1
2nd	16:11	BRO	Jordan Stock	Christophe Cote,	EV	2	1
3rd	16:45	CON	Charles-Antoine Paiement	Phelix Martineau, Samuel Desgroseilliers	PP	2	2
OT	0:34	BRO	Jacob Roach	Tyler Burnie, Zach Taylor	EV	3	2

Brock Power Plays

Concordia Power Plays	Con	cordia	Power	Plavs
-----------------------	-----	--------	-------	--------------

_	Pra	Start	Ena	Elapsed	Snots	Opp-Snots	PPG
	1st	18:50	20:00	01:10	0	0	
	2nd	14:26	15:04	00:38	0	0	
				01:48	0	0	0/2

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	12:45	13:18	00:33	1	0	PPG
1st	15:09	17:09	02:00	0	0	
2nd	16:26	17:04	00:38	0	0	
3rd	03:33	05:33	02:00	0	0	
3rd	09:18	11:18	02:00	0	0	
3rd	16:33	16:45	00:12	1	0	PPG
			07:23	2	0	2/6

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Rylan Thiessen	02:00	CLOSING HAND ON PUCK	MINOR	12:45	PP
1st	BRO	Matthew Riva	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	15:09	PP
1st	CON	Sean Larochelle	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	18:50	PP
2nd	CON	Phelix Martineau	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:26	PP
2nd	BRO	Tyler Burnie	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	15:04	PP
3rd	CON	Tyler Hylland	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:57	
3rd	BRO	Olivier Desroches	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:57	
3rd	BRO	Matthew Barnes	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	3:33	PP
3rd	BRO	Zach Taylor	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	9:18	PP
3rd	BRO	Olivier Desroches	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	16:33	PP

Individual

Brock 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Jacob Hutchings	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Ryan Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jonah Boria	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Ryan Stepien	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Matthew Duarte	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Christophe Cote	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Cale Sanders	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Cole Tymkin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Matthew Riva	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Jordan Stock	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Ethan Sims	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Tyler Burnie	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Zach Taylor	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Jared Marino	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Jacob Roach	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Justin Brack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Connor Ungar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Matthew Barnes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	53	Rylan Thiessen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	55	Olivier Desroches	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
		Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

Concordia 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Samuel Desgroseilliers	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Christopher Inniss	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Edouard Charron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Sean Larochelle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Emile Hegarty-Aubin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Nicholas Girourd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Mathieu Bizier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Blake Richardson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Simon Lavigne	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Phelix Martineau	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Charles-Antoine Paiement	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Loick Daigle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Isiah Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Gabriel Proulx	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Nikolas Hurtubise	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Julien Anctil	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Jordan Naylor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Kyle Havlena	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	53	Charles-Antoine Giguere	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Nathan Lavoie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	82	Tyler Hylland	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Brock Goalkeeping

Concordia Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	4	Tota I
1	Jacob Hutchings		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30	Connor Ungar	W	60:34	2	0	18	16	18	0	52
	Totals			2	0	18	16	18	0	52

Concordia Goalkeeping

# Player	C	Mins	Ä	ΕN	1	2	3	4	l
30 Nikolas Hurtubise		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
34 Jordan Naylor	L	60:34	3	0	15	7	4	0	26
Totals			3	0	15	7	4	0	26

Brock Faceoffs Concordia Faceoffs

Play By Play

C	DD.	Plant
Score	PP	Play
0.0		Period #1 Plays
0-0	PP	[12:45] Penalty on Rylan Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for CLOSING HAND ON PUCK, (power play opp).
0-0	CON	[12:45] Start power play for CON. [13:18] GOAL by CON Charles-Antoine Paiement (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Phelix Martineau and Simon Lavigne, On ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 8 for season.
		Brock 0, Concordia 1
0-1 0-1 0-1	PP BRO	[13:18] Rylan Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.[13:18] End power play for CON.[15:09] Penalty on Matthew Riva BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP CON PP	[15:09] Start power play for CON.
0-1	CON PP	[17:09] Matthew Riva (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1		[17:09] End power play for CON.[18:50] Penalty on Sean Larochelle CON 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).[18:50] Start power play for BRO.[20:00] Sean Larochelle (CON) penalty complete.
0-1	PP BRO	[20:00] End power play for BRO.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1		[01:26] GOAL by BRO Matthew Duarte, Assist by Ethan Sims and Ryan Stepien, On ice for BRO: , On ice for CON: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 1, Concordia 1
1-1 1-1 1-1	PP BRO	[14:26] Penalty on Phelix Martineau CON 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).[14:26] Start power play for BRO.[15:04] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
1-1 1-1	PP BRO	[15:04] End power play for BRO. [16:11] GOAL by BRO Jordan Stock, Assist by Christophe Cote, On ice for BRO: , On ice for CON: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 2, Concordia 1
2-1	PP CON PP	[16:26] Phelix Martineau (CON) penalty complete.
2-1	CON PP	[16:26] Start power play for CON.
2-1	CON PP	[17:04] Tyler Burnie (BRO) penalty complete.
2-1	CON	[17:04] End power play for CON.
		Period #3 Plays
2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1 2-1		[00:57] Penalty on Tyler Hylland CON 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [00:57] Penalty on Olivier Desroches BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [02:57] Tyler Hylland (CON) penalty complete. [02:57] Olivier Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [03:33] Penalty on Matthew Barnes BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP CON	[03:33] Start power play for CON.
2-1	PP CON PP	[05:33] Matthew Barnes (BRO) penalty complete.
2-1 2-1	CON	[05:33] End power play for CON. [09:18] Penalty on Zach Taylor BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP CON PP	[09:18] Start power play for CON.
2-1	CON PP	[11:18] Zach Taylor (BRO) penalty complete.
2-1 2-1	CON	[11:18] End power play for CON. [16:33] Penalty on Olivier Desroches BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-1 2-1	CON	[16:33] Start power play for CON. [16:45] GOAL by CON Charles-Antoine Paiement (POWER PLAY), Assist by Phelix Martineau and Samuel Desgroseilliers, On ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 9 for season.
		· -

Brock 2, Concordia 2

- 2-2 PP BRO [16:45] Olivier Desroches (BRO) penalty complete.
- 2-2 PP BRO [16:45] End power play for CON.

Period #4 Plays

[00:34] GOAL by BRO Jacob Roach, Assist by Tyler Burnie and Zach Taylor, On ice for BRO: , On ice for CON: , goal number 3 for season.

Brock 3, Concordia 2